
Summary of Constituency Office Expense Receipts

Fiscal 2024/2025

Period: Quarter 2 - Jul. 1, 2024 to Sep. 30, 2024

Member Name:

Expense Category: Special Events and Protocol

Note Amount

Cumulative Balance at End of Prior Reporting Period: Note 1 $4,878.91

Add: Total Amount of Receipts for Current Reporting Period: Note 2 $11,425.39

Balance at End of Current Reporting Period: Note 3 $16,304.30

Note 1

Apr. 1, 2024 to Jun. 30, 2024

Note 2

Jul. 1, 2024 to Sep. 30, 2024

Note 3

Apr. 1, 2024 to Sep. 30, 2024

Note 4 This disclosure expense category consists of the following accounts:

3472 Protocol

3473 Meals/Hospitality for the Public

-

-

-

Bernier, Mike

This amount represents the Q1 ending balance reported on the Q1 CO 

disclosure report for this expense category for the period from 

This amount represents the total amount of receipts recorded for this 

disclosure expense category in the current reporting period from 

This amount represents the sum of the Q1 ending balance plus the Q2 

scanned receipts total above. This amount also equals the Q2 disclosure 

report for the period from

3470 Hosting Events

3471 Attending Events



INVOICE

FROM:
Council of Forest Industries
1220 - 595 Howe Street
BC V6C 2T5
Canada

DATE:
6/25/2024

INVOICE #:
INV193875

1 of 1

BILL TO:
MIKE BERNIER
Canada

 

PO # DUE DATE TERMS

6/25/2024

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT QTY RATE AMOUNT

MEALS DINNER BOARD MEETING 1 $0.00 $91.00

  SUBTOTAL $91.00

  GST/HST $0.00

  TOTAL $91.00

  AMOUNT PAID $0.00

  AMOUNT DUE $91.00















Invoice

*T1-153704*

Room 149, Parliament Buildings

501 Belleville Street

Victoria,   BC  V8V 1X4 Canada

Ph: 250-356-8295

Fax: 250-356-5981

Email: Giftshop@leg.bc.ca

URL: www.leg.bc.ca

T1-153704August 01, 2024

DateCustomer No. Ticket #

BILL TO:

MIKE BERNIER

BC United

PEACE RIVER SOUTH

VICTORIA,  BC     

(250) 782-3430

Parliamentary Education Office 

via Docuware

PAY TO:

Sls rep:

Cust PO #:

Location:

Ship date:

Terms:

Ship-via code:

Net due in 30 days01

Quantity TotalSelling unitRetail PriceDescriptionItem #

 5 1-100240 MLA Presentation Holder 132.00EACH 26.40

Notes ordered 5 presentation for constituency office

Subtotal:  132.00

 6.60GST:

PST:  9.24

Total:  147.84

Tender:

A/R Charge    147.84

Net tender:  147 84

All proceeds of the Parliamentary Gift Shop support educational resources for British Columbian students.

Thank you for visiting the Legislative Assembly of B.C.

www.leg.bc.ca

GST#  R107 864 738 Page 1 of 1







Paid $166.50



















Summary of Constituency Office Expense Receipts

Fiscal 2024/2025

Period: Quarter 2 - Jul. 1, 2024 to Sep. 30, 2024

Member Name:

Expense Category: Communications and Advertising

Note Amount

Cumulative Balance at End of Prior Reporting Period: Note 1 $48,019.25

Add: Total Amount of Receipts for Current Reporting Period: Note 2 $67,292.50

Balance at End of Current Reporting Period: Note 3 $115,311.75

Note 1

Apr. 1, 2024 to Jun. 30, 2024

Note 2

Jul. 1, 2024 to Sep. 30, 2024

Note 3

Apr. 1, 2024 to Sep. 30, 2024

Note 4 This disclosure expense category consists of the following accounts:

3477 Website Maintenance/Design

-

-

-

-

Bernier, Mike

This amount represents the Q1 ending balance reported on the Q1 CO 

disclosure report for this expense category for the period from 

This amount represents the total amount of receipts recorded for this 

disclosure expense category in the current reporting period from 

This amount represents the sum of the Q1 ending balance plus the Q2 

scanned receipts total above. This amount also equals the Q2 disclosure 

report for the period from

3475 Advertising

3476 Subscriptions/Memberships









INVOICE
# 4

Northern Lights Media LTD.

Bill To:
MLA Mike Bernier

Jun 28, 2024

Net 30

Jul 28, 2024

04

$672.00

Date:

Payment Terms:

Due Date:

PO Number:

Balance Due:

Item Quantity Rate Amount

Full page ad 1 $400.00 $400.00
color 1 $100.00 $100.00
Back page 1 $100.00 $100.00

$600.00

$72.00

$672.00

Subtotal:

Tax (12%):

Total:

Terms:
Bank transfer to CIBC
Account number
Transit number -
Institution numb



Tumbler RidgeLines
Box 847
Tumbler Ridge BC  V0C 2W0
250-219-8215
publisher@tumblerridgelines.com
http://www.tumblerridgelines.com
GST Registration No.: 856493408 RT0001

Invoice

BILL TO

Mike Bernier, MLA
103B - 1100 Alaska Avenue
Dawson Creek BC  V1G 4V8

INVOICE # DATE TOTAL DUE DUE DATE TERMS ENCLOSED

1125 2024-07-18 $208.69 2024-08-17 Net 30

SALES REP
LA

DATE DESCRIPTION TAX QTY RATE AMOUNT

2024-07-18 Quarter Page Ad Quarter Page, Full Colour
Front Page Banner
Issue: July 18
Ad: Taking South Peace Issues 
to Victoria

G 1 265.00 265.00

2024-07-18 Year Contract 
Discount

25% Off G 1 -66.25 -66.25

SUBTOTAL 198.75

GST @ 5% 9.94

TOTAL 208.69

BALANCE DUE $208.69

TAX SUMMARY
RATE TAX NET

GST @ 5% 9.94 198.75







Box 1577 INVOICE
Chetwynd, BC   V0C 1J0 1
Phone/Text: 250-401-8688
coffeetalkchetwynd@gmail.com July 17/24

Bill To:
MLA Mike Bernier
103B - 1100 Alaska Avenue
Dawson Creek BC

 
DESCRIPTION AMOUNT

1/4 page  (colour)   $89 each
Issue Date (s)  
August 7, 14, 21, 28    September 4, 11, 18 $623.00

Sub Total

GST 5% $31.15

TOTAL  $654.15

   
Payment can be made via Cheque or Etransfer to coffeetalkchetwynd@gmail.com
Please make all cheques out to Coffee Talk Chetwynd Ltd.
If you have any questions concerning this invoice, contact us at 250-401-8688

PAID ON
PAID BY



INVOICE
# 11

Northern Lights Media LTD

Bill To:
MLA Mike Bernier

Jul 24, 2024

Net 30

Aug 24, 2024

11

$1,260.00

Date:

Payment Terms:

Due Date:

PO Number:

Balance Due:

Item Quantity Rate Amount

Full Page Ad July 4, and July 18 2 $400.00 $800.00
Colour July 4, and July 18 2 $100.00 $200.00
Back Page July 4, and July 18 2 $100.00 $200.00

$1,200.00

$60.00

$1,260.00

Subtotal:

Tax (5%):

Total:

Notes:
GST # - 757891551RT0001

Terms:
Bank transfer to CIBC
Account # -
Transit # -
Institution # -













1Page

Advertiser Product Estimate #

Branding

Flight Dates Order #

194995606/17/24 - 09/15/24

MIKE BERNIER-MLA PEACE  SOUTH

MIKE BERNIER-MLA PEACE RIVER SOUTH

Property Sales RegionSales OfficeAccount Executive

Local-BC Peace Local

Billing Calendar Billing Type

Broadcast Cash

103-1100 ALASKA AVE
DAWSON CREEK, BC  V1G 4V8
CANADA

Billing Address:

Bounce Radio 101.5 Fort St. John
Bell Media Inc
10532 Alaska Rd
Fort St John, BC  V1J 1B3
Main:   (250)785-6634
Billing: (250)638-6334 CKNL-FM

Invoice # Invoice Date Invoice Month

July 202407/28/241949956-2

Invoice Period

07/01/24 - 07/28/24

Pay: Bell Media Inc
and send to:
4625 Lazelle Avenue
Terrace, BC  V8G 1S4

Send Payment To:

Bounce Radio 101.5 Fort St. John

www.iheartradio.ca/bounce/fort_st_

INVOICE

Alt Order #

3of

Handling Status

Canada

Attention: Mike Bernier

Agency Code Advertiser Code Prod Code 1/2

Agency ID Advertiser ID

Bond #

Currency

CAD

Line Start Date End Date Description Start/End Time MTWTFSS Week Rate TypeLength

Spots/

1 06/17/24 09/15/24 6:00 AM-9:00 AM 6a-9a 11111-- :10 5 $12.00 BB

Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
07/01/24 07/07/24 11111-- 5 $12.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

See MG 1.66
6:00 AM-9:00 AM 6a-9a :00 $12.00 BB07/01/24M11 CKNL

6:00 AM-9:00 AM 6a-9a :10 $12.00 BB07/02/24 6:31 AM MB News LinerTu12 CKNL

MG for 1.11 07-01
6:00 AM-9:00 AM 6a-9a :10 $12.00 BB07/02/24 7:30 AM MB News LinerTu66 CKNL

6:00 AM-9:00 AM 6a-9a :10 $12.00 BB07/03/24 7:31 AM MB News LinerW13 CKNL

6:00 AM-9:00 AM 6a-9a :10 $12.00 BB07/04/24 8:31 AM MB News LinerTh14 CKNL

6:00 AM-9:00 AM 6a-9a :10 $12.00 BB07/05/24 6:32 AM MB News LinerF15 CKNL
Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
07/08/24 07/14/24 11111-- 5 $12.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

6:00 AM-9:00 AM 6a-9a :10 $12.00 BB07/08/24 6:30 AM MB News LinerM16 CKNL

6:00 AM-9:00 AM 6a-9a :10 $12.00 BB07/09/24 8:29 AM MB News LinerTu17 CKNL

6:00 AM-9:00 AM 6a-9a :10 $12.00 BB07/10/24 7:32 AM MB News LinerW18 CKNL

6:00 AM-9:00 AM 6a-9a :10 $12.00 BB07/11/24 8:31 AM MB News LinerTh19 CKNL

6:00 AM-9:00 AM 6a-9a :10 $12.00 BB07/12/24 8:31 AM MB News LinerF20 CKNL
Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
07/15/24 07/21/24 11111-- 5 $12.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

6:00 AM-9:00 AM 6a-9a :10 $12.00 BB07/15/24 8:00 AM MB News LinerM21 CKNL

6:00 AM-9:00 AM 6a-9a :10 $12.00 BB07/16/24 8:30 AM MB News LinerTu22 CKNL

6:00 AM-9:00 AM 6a-9a :10 $12.00 BB07/17/24 6:31 AM MB News LinerW23 CKNL

6:00 AM-9:00 AM 6a-9a :10 $12.00 BB07/18/24 7:31 AM MB News LinerTh24 CKNL

6:00 AM-9:00 AM 6a-9a :10 $12.00 BB07/19/24 6:30 AM MB News LinerF25 CKNL
Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
07/22/24 07/28/24 11111-- 5 $12.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

6:00 AM-9:00 AM 6a-9a :10 $12.00 BB07/22/24 8:32 AM MB News LinerM26 CKNL

Si vous désirez une version de cette communication en français, écrivez-nous à // To get a copy of this email in French, write to us at
billing@bellmedia.ca.

We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the Program Log. 
Les information de diffusion imprimées sur cette facture sont extraites du registre de diffusion.

powered by WideOrbit



Bounce Radio 101.5 Fort St. Jo

www.iheartradio.ca/bounce/fort_st_

2Page

Advertiser Product Estimate #

BrandingMIKE BERNIER-MLA PEACE RIVER S

Invoice # Invoice Date Invoice Month

July 202407/28/241949956-2

Invoice Period

07/01/24 07/28/24-

INVOICE
3of

Pay: Bell Media Inc
and send to:
4625 Lazelle Avenue
Terrace, BC  V8G 1S4
Canada

Send Payment To:

Currency

CAD

Line Start Date End Date Description Start/End Time MTWTFSS Week Rate TypeLength

Spots/

1 06/17/24 09/15/24 6:00 AM-9:00 AM 6a-9a 11111-- :10 5 $12.00 BB

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

6:00 AM-9:00 AM 6a-9a :10 $12.00 BB07/23/24 6:01 AM MB News LinerTu27 CKNL

6:00 AM-9:00 AM 6a-9a :10 $12.00 BB07/24/24 7:31 AM MB News LinerW28 CKNL

6:00 AM-9:00 AM 6a-9a :10 $12.00 BB07/25/24 7:00 AM MB News LinerTh29 CKNL

6:00 AM-9:00 AM 6a-9a :10 $12.00 BB07/26/24 6:31 AM MB News LinerF30 CKNL

2 06/17/24 09/15/24 6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm -3-333- :15 12 $13.00 NM

Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
07/01/24 07/07/24 -3-333- 12 $13.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM07/02/24 7:16 AM MB 15 sec spotTu25 CKNL

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM07/02/24 9:42 PM MB 15 sec spotTu27 CKNL

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM07/02/24 11:47 PM MB 15 sec spotTu26 CKNL

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM07/04/24 8:34 AM MB 15 sec spotTh30 CKNL

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM07/04/24 3:21 PM MB 15 sec spotTh28 CKNL

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM07/04/24 5:40 PM MB 15 sec spotTh29 CKNL

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM07/05/24 6:48 AM MB 15 sec spotF33 CKNL

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM07/05/24 12:45 PM MB 15 sec spotF32 CKNL

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM07/05/24 4:49 PM MB 15 sec spotF31 CKNL

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM07/06/24 6:19 AM MB 15 sec spotSa36 CKNL

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM07/06/24 10:41 AM MB 15 sec spotSa34 CKNL

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM07/06/24 6:21 PM MB 15 sec spotSa35 CKNL
Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
07/08/24 07/14/24 -3-333- 12 $13.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM07/09/24 3:22 PM MB 15 sec spotTu38 CKNL

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM07/09/24 8:39 PM MB 15 sec spotTu37 CKNL

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM07/09/24 10:44 PM MB 15 sec spotTu39 CKNL

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM07/11/24 7:14 AM MB 15 sec spotTh42 CKNL

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM07/11/24 12:23 PM MB 15 sec spotTh41 CKNL

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM07/11/24 5:24 PM MB 15 sec spotTh40 CKNL

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM07/12/24 8:47 AM MB 15 sec spotF43 CKNL

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM07/12/24 1:36 PM MB 15 sec spotF45 CKNL

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM07/12/24 6:42 PM MB 15 sec spotF44 CKNL

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM07/13/24 9:46 AM MB 15 sec spotSa47 CKNL

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM07/13/24 2:45 PM MB 15 sec spotSa46 CKNL

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM07/13/24 4:29 PM MB 15 sec spotSa48 CKNL
Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
07/15/24 07/21/24 -3-333- 12 $13.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM07/16/24 6:48 AM MB 15 sec spotTu50 CKNL

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM07/16/24 3:23 PM MB 15 sec spotTu51 CKNL

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM07/16/24 6:22 PM MB 15 sec spotTu49 CKNL

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM07/18/24 8:17 AM MB 15 sec spotTh52 CKNL

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM07/18/24 9:22 AM MB 15 sec spotTh54 CKNL

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM07/18/24 9:43 PM MB 15 sec spotTh53 CKNL

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM07/19/24 2:21 PM MB 15 sec spotF55 CKNL

Si vous désirez une version de cette communication en français, écrivez-nous à // To get a copy of this email in French, write to us at
billing@bellmedia.ca.

We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the Program Log. 
Les information de diffusion imprimées sur cette facture sont extraites du registre de diffusion.

powered by WideOrbit



Bounce Radio 101.5 Fort St. Jo

www.iheartradio.ca/bounce/fort_st_

3Page

Advertiser Product Estimate #

BrandingMIKE BERNIER-MLA PEACE RIVER S

Invoice # Invoice Date Invoice Month

July 202407/28/241949956-2

Invoice Period

07/01/24 07/28/24-

INVOICE
3of

Pay: Bell Media Inc
and send to:
4625 Lazelle Avenue
Terrace, BC  V8G 1S4
Canada

Send Payment To:

Currency

CAD

Line Start Date End Date Description Start/End Time MTWTFSS Week Rate TypeLength

Spots/

2 06/17/24 09/15/24 6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm -3-333- :15 12 $13.00 NM

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM07/19/24 3:48 PM MB 15 sec spotF57 CKNL

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM07/19/24 5:17 PM MB 15 sec spotF56 CKNL

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM07/20/24 11:41 AM MB 15 sec spotSa59 CKNL

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM07/20/24 12:42 PM MB 15 sec spotSa60 CKNL

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM07/20/24 2:43 PM MB 15 sec spotSa58 CKNL
Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
07/22/24 07/28/24 -3-333- 12 $13.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM07/23/24 6:13 AM MB 15 sec spotTu63 CKNL

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM07/23/24 11:40 AM MB 15 sec spotTu61 CKNL

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM07/23/24 7:40 PM MB 15 sec spotTu62 CKNL

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM07/25/24 3:46 PM MB 15 sec spotTh65 CKNL

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM07/25/24 5:42 PM MB 15 sec spotTh66 CKNL

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM07/25/24 11:43 PM MB 15 sec spotTh64 CKNL

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM07/26/24 8:16 AM MB 15 sec spotF69 CKNL

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM07/26/24 12:22 PM MB 15 sec spotF68 CKNL

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM07/26/24 6:18 PM MB 15 sec spotF67 CKNL

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM07/27/24 9:41 AM MB 15 sec spotSa71 CKNL

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM07/27/24 1:41 PM MB 15 sec spotSa70 CKNL

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM07/27/24 2:41 PM MB 15 sec spotSa72 CKNL

Total Spots 68

Payment Terms 30 Days/Termes de Paiement 30 jours Total $864.00

$43.20

$907.20Invoice Total

5.0%GST861701399RT0001BC

$453.60Invoice Balance as of 7/29/24 2:56:52 PM PT

Si vous désirez une version de cette communication en français, écrivez-nous à // To get a copy of this email in French, write to us at
billing@bellmedia.ca.

We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the Program Log. 
Les information de diffusion imprimées sur cette facture sont extraites du registre de diffusion.

powered by WideOrbit



1Page

Advertiser Product Estimate #

Branding

Flight Dates Order #

194995006/17/24 - 09/15/24

MIKE BERNIER-MLA PEACE  SOUTH

MIKE BERNIER-MLA PEACE RIVER SOUTH

Property Sales RegionSales OfficeAccount Executive

Local-BC Peace Local

Billing Calendar Billing Type

Broadcast Cash

103-1100 ALASKA AVE
DAWSON CREEK, BC  V1G 4V8
CANADA

Billing Address:

Move 98.5 Fort St. John
Bell Media Inc
10532 Alaska Rd
Fort St John, BC  V1J 1B3
Main:   (250)785-6634
Billing: (250)638-6334 CHRX-FM

Invoice # Invoice Date Invoice Month

July 202407/28/241949950-2

Invoice Period

07/01/24 - 07/28/24

Pay: Bell Media Inc
and send to:
4625 Lazelle Avenue
Terrace, BC  V8G 1S4

Send Payment To:

Move 98.5 Fort St. John

www.iheartradio.ca/move/fort_st_jo

INVOICE

Alt Order #

3of

Handling Status

Canada

Attention: Mike Bernier

Agency Code Advertiser Code Prod Code 1/2

Agency ID Advertiser ID

Bond #

Currency

CAD

Line Start Date End Date Description Start/End Time MTWTFSS Week Rate TypeLength

Spots/

1 06/17/24 09/15/24 6:00 AM-9:00 AM 6a-9a 11111-- :10 5 $12.00 BB

Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
07/01/24 07/07/24 -1111-- 4 $12.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

Credited
6:00 AM-9:00 AM 6a-9a :00 $12.00 BB07/02/24Tu66 CHRX

6:00 AM-9:00 AM 6a-9a :10 $12.00 BB07/02/24 7:01 AM MB News LinerTu12 CHRX

6:00 AM-9:00 AM 6a-9a :10 $12.00 BB07/03/24 8:02 AM MB News LinerW13 CHRX

6:00 AM-9:00 AM 6a-9a :10 $12.00 BB07/04/24 6:00 AM MB News LinerTh14 CHRX

6:00 AM-9:00 AM 6a-9a :10 $12.00 BB07/05/24 8:00 AM MB News LinerF15 CHRX
Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
07/08/24 07/14/24 11111-- 5 $12.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

6:00 AM-9:00 AM 6a-9a :10 $12.00 BB07/08/24 7:00 AM MB News LinerM16 CHRX

6:00 AM-9:00 AM 6a-9a :10 $12.00 BB07/09/24 7:01 AM MB News LinerTu17 CHRX

6:00 AM-9:00 AM 6a-9a :10 $12.00 BB07/10/24 8:00 AM MB News LinerW18 CHRX

6:00 AM-9:00 AM 6a-9a :10 $12.00 BB07/11/24 8:00 AM MB News LinerTh19 CHRX

6:00 AM-9:00 AM 6a-9a :10 $12.00 BB07/12/24 7:59 AM MB News LinerF20 CHRX
Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
07/15/24 07/21/24 11111-- 5 $12.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

6:00 AM-9:00 AM 6a-9a :10 $12.00 BB07/15/24 6:59 AM MB News LinerM21 CHRX

6:00 AM-9:00 AM 6a-9a :10 $12.00 BB07/16/24 8:00 AM MB News LinerTu22 CHRX

6:00 AM-9:00 AM 6a-9a :11 $12.00 BB07/17/24 8:00 AM MB News LinerW23 CHRX

6:00 AM-9:00 AM 6a-9a :10 $12.00 BB07/18/24 8:01 AM MB News LinerTh24 CHRX

6:00 AM-9:00 AM 6a-9a :10 $12.00 BB07/19/24 8:00 AM MB News LinerF25 CHRX
Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
07/22/24 07/28/24 11111-- 5 $12.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

6:00 AM-9:00 AM 6a-9a :10 $12.00 BB07/22/24 7:00 AM MB News LinerM26 CHRX

6:00 AM-9:00 AM 6a-9a :10 $12.00 BB07/23/24 8:00 AM MB News LinerTu27 CHRX

6:00 AM-9:00 AM 6a-9a :10 $12.00 BB07/24/24 8:00 AM MB News LinerW28 CHRX

Si vous désirez une version de cette communication en français, écrivez-nous à // To get a copy of this email in French, write to us at
billing@bellmedia.ca.

We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the Program Log. 
Les information de diffusion imprimées sur cette facture sont extraites du registre de diffusion.

powered by WideOrbit



Move 98.5 Fort St. John

www.iheartradio.ca/move/fort_st_jo

2Page

Advertiser Product Estimate #

BrandingMIKE BERNIER-MLA PEACE RIVER S

Invoice # Invoice Date Invoice Month

July 202407/28/241949950-2

Invoice Period

07/01/24 07/28/24-

INVOICE
3of

Pay: Bell Media Inc
and send to:
4625 Lazelle Avenue
Terrace, BC  V8G 1S4
Canada

Send Payment To:

Currency

CAD

Line Start Date End Date Description Start/End Time MTWTFSS Week Rate TypeLength

Spots/

1 06/17/24 09/15/24 6:00 AM-9:00 AM 6a-9a 11111-- :10 5 $12.00 BB

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

6:00 AM-9:00 AM 6a-9a :10 $12.00 BB07/25/24 6:00 AM MB News LinerTh29 CHRX

6:00 AM-9:00 AM 6a-9a :10 $12.00 BB07/26/24 7:00 AM MB News LinerF30 CHRX

2 06/17/24 09/15/24 6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm -3-333- :15 12 $13.00 NM

Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
07/01/24 07/07/24 -3-333- 12 $13.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM07/02/24 6:36 AM MB 15 sec spotTu25 CHRX

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM07/02/24 11:41 AM MB 15 sec spotTu26 CHRX

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM07/02/24 10:14 PM MB 15 sec spotTu27 CHRX

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM07/04/24 10:47 AM MB 15 sec spotTh30 CHRX

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM07/04/24 6:15 PM MB 15 sec spotTh29 CHRX

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM07/04/24 11:44 PM MB 15 sec spotTh28 CHRX

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM07/05/24 1:17 PM MB 15 sec spotF31 CHRX

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM07/05/24 3:43 PM MB 15 sec spotF33 CHRX

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM07/05/24 5:18 PM MB 15 sec spotF32 CHRX

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM07/06/24 9:44 AM MB 15 sec spotSa35 CHRX

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM07/06/24 1:44 PM MB 15 sec spotSa34 CHRX

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM07/06/24 6:36 PM MB 15 sec spotSa36 CHRX
Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
07/08/24 07/14/24 -3-333- 12 $13.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM07/09/24 2:16 PM MB 15 sec spotTu39 CHRX

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM07/09/24 7:12 PM MB 15 sec spotTu38 CHRX

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM07/09/24 10:15 PM MB 15 sec spotTu37 CHRX

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM07/11/24 6:33 AM MB 15 sec spotTh42 CHRX

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM07/11/24 10:47 AM MB 15 sec spotTh40 CHRX

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM07/11/24 12:42 PM MB 15 sec spotTh41 CHRX

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM07/12/24 7:46 AM MB 15 sec spotF45 CHRX

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM07/12/24 3:39 PM MB 15 sec spotF44 CHRX

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM07/12/24 8:48 PM MB 15 sec spotF43 CHRX

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM07/13/24 12:15 PM MB 15 sec spotSa47 CHRX

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM07/13/24 6:39 PM MB 15 sec spotSa48 CHRX

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM07/13/24 7:39 PM MB 15 sec spotSa46 CHRX
Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
07/15/24 07/21/24 -3-333- 12 $13.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM07/16/24 4:16 PM MB 15 sec spotTu51 CHRX

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM07/16/24 6:16 PM MB 15 sec spotTu50 CHRX

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM07/16/24 10:15 PM MB 15 sec spotTu49 CHRX

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM07/18/24 8:20 AM MB 15 sec spotTh53 CHRX

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM07/18/24 2:40 PM MB 15 sec spotTh52 CHRX

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM07/18/24 8:11 PM MB 15 sec spotTh54 CHRX

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM07/19/24 6:35 AM MB 15 sec spotF56 CHRX

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM07/19/24 8:43 AM MB 15 sec spotF55 CHRX

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM07/19/24 12:17 PM MB 15 sec spotF57 CHRX

Si vous désirez une version de cette communication en français, écrivez-nous à // To get a copy of this email in French, write to us at
billing@bellmedia.ca.

We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the Program Log. 
Les information de diffusion imprimées sur cette facture sont extraites du registre de diffusion.

powered by WideOrbit



Move 98.5 Fort St. John

www.iheartradio.ca/move/fort_st_jo

3Page

Advertiser Product Estimate #

BrandingMIKE BERNIER-MLA PEACE RIVER S

Invoice # Invoice Date Invoice Month

July 202407/28/241949950-2

Invoice Period

07/01/24 07/28/24-

INVOICE
3of

Pay: Bell Media Inc
and send to:
4625 Lazelle Avenue
Terrace, BC  V8G 1S4
Canada

Send Payment To:

Currency

CAD

Line Start Date End Date Description Start/End Time MTWTFSS Week Rate TypeLength

Spots/

2 06/17/24 09/15/24 6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm -3-333- :15 12 $13.00 NM

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM07/20/24 7:43 PM MB 15 sec spotSa59 CHRX

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM07/20/24 9:51 PM MB 15 sec spotSa60 CHRX

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM07/20/24 10:38 PM MB 15 sec spotSa58 CHRX
Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
07/22/24 07/28/24 -3-333- 12 $13.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM07/23/24 7:52 AM MB 15 sec spotTu62 CHRX

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM07/23/24 1:13 PM MB 15 sec spotTu63 CHRX

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM07/23/24 11:14 PM MB 15 sec spotTu61 CHRX

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM07/25/24 11:47 AM MB 15 sec spotTh64 CHRX

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM07/25/24 6:17 PM MB 15 sec spotTh65 CHRX

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM07/25/24 8:50 PM MB 15 sec spotTh66 CHRX

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM07/26/24 8:52 AM MB 15 sec spotF69 CHRX

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM07/26/24 2:16 PM MB 15 sec spotF67 CHRX

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM07/26/24 3:18 PM MB 15 sec spotF68 CHRX

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM07/27/24 6:41 AM MB 15 sec spotSa72 CHRX

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM07/27/24 3:14 PM MB 15 sec spotSa71 CHRX

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM07/27/24 11:39 PM MB 15 sec spotSa70 CHRX

3 07/02/24 07/05/24 6:00 AM-9:00 AM 6a-9a -TWTF-- :15 1 $12.00 NM

Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
07/01/24 07/07/24 -TWTF-- 1 $12.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

6:00 AM-9:00 AM 6a-9a :15 $12.00 NM07/03/24 6:19 AM MB 15 sec spotW1 CHRX

Total Spots 68

Payment Terms 30 Days/Termes de Paiement 30 jours Total $864.00

$43.20

$907.20Invoice Total

5.0%GST861701399RT0001BC

$453.60Invoice Balance as of 7/29/24 2:56:46 PM PT

Si vous désirez une version de cette communication en français, écrivez-nous à // To get a copy of this email in French, write to us at
billing@bellmedia.ca.

We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the Program Log. 
Les information de diffusion imprimées sur cette facture sont extraites du registre de diffusion.

powered by WideOrbit
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Advertiser Product Estimate #

Branding

Flight Dates Order #

194994006/17/24 - 09/15/24

MIKE BERNIER-MLA PEACE  SOUTH

MIKE BERNIER-MLA PEACE RIVER SOUTH

Property Sales RegionSales OfficeAccount Executive

Local-BC Peace Local

Billing Calendar Billing Type

Broadcast Cash

103-1100 ALASKA AVE
DAWSON CREEK, BC  V1G 4V8
CANADA

Billing Address:

Dawson Creek's Pure Country
Bell Media Inc
901 102nd Avenue
Dawson Creek, BC  V1G 2B6
Main:   (250)782-3341
Billing: (250)638-6334 CJDC-AM

Invoice # Invoice Date Invoice Month

July 202407/28/241949940-2

Invoice Period

07/01/24 - 07/28/24

Pay: Bell Media Inc
and send to:
4625 Lazelle Avenue
Terrace, BC  V8G 1S4

Send Payment To:

Dawson Creek's Pure Country

www.purecountry890.ca

INVOICE

Alt Order #

3of

Handling Status

Canada

Attention: Mike Bernier

Agency Code Advertiser Code Prod Code 1/2

Agency ID Advertiser ID

Bond #

Currency

CAD

Line Start Date End Date Description Start/End Time MTWTFSS Week Rate TypeLength

Spots/

1 06/17/24 09/15/24 News Intro M-F 6a-9a News Intro M-F 6a-9 11111-- :10 5 $12.00 BB

Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
07/01/24 07/07/24 11111-- 5 $12.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

See MG 1.66
News Intro M-F 6a-9a News Intro M-F 6a :00 $12.00 BB07/01/24M11 CJDC

News Intro M-F 6a-9a News Intro M-F 6a :10 $12.00 BB07/02/24 7:04 AM MB News LinerTu12 CJDC

News Intro M-F 6a-9a News Intro M-F 6a :10 $12.00 BB07/03/24 8:32 AM MB News LinerW13 CJDC

News Intro M-F 6a-9a News Intro M-F 6a :10 $12.00 BB07/04/24 6:04 AM MB News LinerTh14 CJDC

MG for 1.11 7/01
News Intro M-F 6a-9a News Intro M-F 6a :10 $12.00 BB07/05/24 7:33 AM MB News LinerF66 CJDC

News Intro M-F 6a-9a News Intro M-F 6a :10 $12.00 BB07/05/24 8:04 AM MB News LinerF15 CJDC
Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
07/08/24 07/14/24 11111-- 5 $12.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

News Intro M-F 6a-9a News Intro M-F 6a :10 $12.00 BB07/08/24 6:34 AM MB News LinerM16 CJDC

News Intro M-F 6a-9a News Intro M-F 6a :10 $12.00 BB07/09/24 8:36 AM MB News LinerTu17 CJDC

News Intro M-F 6a-9a News Intro M-F 6a :10 $12.00 BB07/10/24 6:03 AM MB News LinerW18 CJDC

News Intro M-F 6a-9a News Intro M-F 6a :10 $12.00 BB07/11/24 8:05 AM MB News LinerTh19 CJDC

News Intro M-F 6a-9a News Intro M-F 6a :10 $12.00 BB07/12/24 7:36 AM MB News LinerF20 CJDC
Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
07/15/24 07/21/24 11111-- 5 $12.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

News Intro M-F 6a-9a News Intro M-F 6a :10 $12.00 BB07/15/24 6:31 AM MB News LinerM21 CJDC

News Intro M-F 6a-9a News Intro M-F 6a :10 $12.00 BB07/16/24 8:32 AM MB News LinerTu22 CJDC

News Intro M-F 6a-9a News Intro M-F 6a :10 $12.00 BB07/17/24 8:04 AM MB News LinerW23 CJDC

News Intro M-F 6a-9a News Intro M-F 6a :10 $12.00 BB07/18/24 7:06 AM MB News LinerTh24 CJDC

News Intro M-F 6a-9a News Intro M-F 6a :10 $12.00 BB07/19/24 7:34 AM MB News LinerF25 CJDC
Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
07/22/24 07/28/24 11111-- 5 $12.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

News Intro M-F 6a-9a News Intro M-F 6a :10 $12.00 BB07/22/24 8:34 AM MB News LinerM26 CJDC

Si vous désirez une version de cette communication en français, écrivez-nous à // To get a copy of this email in French, write to us at
billing@bellmedia.ca.

We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the Program Log. 
Les information de diffusion imprimées sur cette facture sont extraites du registre de diffusion.

powered by WideOrbit



Dawson Creek's Pure Country

www.purecountry890.ca

2Page

Advertiser Product Estimate #

BrandingMIKE BERNIER-MLA PEACE RIVER S

Invoice # Invoice Date Invoice Month

July 202407/28/241949940-2

Invoice Period

07/01/24 07/28/24-

INVOICE
3of

Pay: Bell Media Inc
and send to:
4625 Lazelle Avenue
Terrace, BC  V8G 1S4
Canada

Send Payment To:

Currency

CAD

Line Start Date End Date Description Start/End Time MTWTFSS Week Rate TypeLength

Spots/

1 06/17/24 09/15/24 News Intro M-F 6a-9a News Intro M-F 6a-9 11111-- :10 5 $12.00 BB

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

News Intro M-F 6a-9a News Intro M-F 6a :10 $12.00 BB07/23/24 8:06 AM MB News LinerTu27 CJDC

News Intro M-F 6a-9a News Intro M-F 6a :10 $12.00 BB07/24/24 6:08 AM MB News LinerW28 CJDC

News Intro M-F 6a-9a News Intro M-F 6a :10 $12.00 BB07/25/24 7:32 AM MB News LinerTh29 CJDC

News Intro M-F 6a-9a News Intro M-F 6a :10 $12.00 BB07/26/24 7:02 AM MB News LinerF30 CJDC

2 06/17/24 09/15/24 6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm -3-333- :15 12 $13.00 NM

Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
07/01/24 07/07/24 -3-333- 12 $13.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM07/02/24 6:37 AM MB 15 sec spotTu27 CJDC

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM07/02/24 1:45 PM MB 15 sec spotTu26 CJDC

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM07/02/24 8:54 PM MB 15 sec spotTu25 CJDC

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM07/04/24 6:46 AM MB 15 sec spotTh30 CJDC

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM07/04/24 10:43 AM MB 15 sec spotTh28 CJDC

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM07/04/24 12:14 PM MB 15 sec spotTh29 CJDC

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM07/05/24 8:35 AM MB 15 sec spotF33 CJDC

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM07/05/24 3:47 PM MB 15 sec spotF31 CJDC

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM07/05/24 10:16 PM MB 15 sec spotF32 CJDC

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM07/06/24 6:21 AM MB 15 sec spotSa36 CJDC

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM07/06/24 1:19 PM MB 15 sec spotSa34 CJDC

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM07/06/24 4:15 PM MB 15 sec spotSa35 CJDC
Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
07/08/24 07/14/24 -3-333- 12 $13.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM07/09/24 7:11 AM MB 15 sec spotTu38 CJDC

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM07/09/24 12:44 PM MB 15 sec spotTu37 CJDC

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM07/09/24 10:49 PM MB 15 sec spotTu39 CJDC

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM07/11/24 9:20 AM MB 15 sec spotTh42 CJDC

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM07/11/24 6:17 PM MB 15 sec spotTh41 CJDC

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM07/11/24 11:19 PM MB 15 sec spotTh40 CJDC

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM07/12/24 11:45 AM MB 15 sec spotF44 CJDC

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM07/12/24 5:19 PM MB 15 sec spotF43 CJDC

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM07/12/24 7:19 PM MB 15 sec spotF45 CJDC

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM07/13/24 12:24 PM MB 15 sec spotSa46 CJDC

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM07/13/24 2:22 PM MB 15 sec spotSa48 CJDC

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM07/13/24 6:35 PM MB 15 sec spotSa47 CJDC
Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
07/15/24 07/21/24 -3-333- 12 $13.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM07/16/24 7:49 AM MB 15 sec spotTu49 CJDC

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM07/16/24 10:48 AM MB 15 sec spotTu51 CJDC

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM07/16/24 3:49 PM MB 15 sec spotTu50 CJDC

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM07/18/24 9:54 AM MB 15 sec spotTh53 CJDC

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM07/18/24 5:18 PM MB 15 sec spotTh54 CJDC

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM07/18/24 8:48 PM MB 15 sec spotTh52 CJDC

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM07/19/24 5:47 PM MB 15 sec spotF57 CJDC

Si vous désirez une version de cette communication en français, écrivez-nous à // To get a copy of this email in French, write to us at
billing@bellmedia.ca.

We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the Program Log. 
Les information de diffusion imprimées sur cette facture sont extraites du registre de diffusion.

powered by WideOrbit



Dawson Creek's Pure Country

www.purecountry890.ca

3Page

Advertiser Product Estimate #

BrandingMIKE BERNIER-MLA PEACE RIVER S

Invoice # Invoice Date Invoice Month

July 202407/28/241949940-2

Invoice Period

07/01/24 07/28/24-

INVOICE
3of

Pay: Bell Media Inc
and send to:
4625 Lazelle Avenue
Terrace, BC  V8G 1S4
Canada

Send Payment To:

Currency

CAD

Line Start Date End Date Description Start/End Time MTWTFSS Week Rate TypeLength

Spots/

2 06/17/24 09/15/24 6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm -3-333- :15 12 $13.00 NM

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM07/19/24 7:21 PM MB 15 sec spotF56 CJDC

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM07/19/24 9:49 PM MB 15 sec spotF55 CJDC

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM07/20/24 6:21 AM MB 15 sec spotSa58 CJDC

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM07/20/24 7:20 AM MB 15 sec spotSa59 CJDC

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM07/20/24 10:28 AM MB 15 sec spotSa60 CJDC
Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
07/22/24 07/28/24 -3-333- 12 $13.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM07/23/24 6:12 AM MB 15 sec spotTu62 CJDC

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM07/23/24 12:48 PM MB 15 sec spotTu61 CJDC

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM07/23/24 6:32 PM MB 15 sec spotTu63 CJDC

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM07/25/24 11:46 AM MB 15 sec spotTh64 CJDC

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM07/25/24 2:48 PM MB 15 sec spotTh66 CJDC

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM07/25/24 4:50 PM MB 15 sec spotTh65 CJDC

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM07/26/24 5:20 PM MB 15 sec spotF67 CJDC

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM07/26/24 8:53 PM MB 15 sec spotF69 CJDC

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM07/26/24 9:52 PM MB 15 sec spotF68 CJDC

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM07/27/24 7:42 AM MB 15 sec spotSa70 CJDC

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM07/27/24 10:05 AM MB 15 sec spotSa72 CJDC

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM07/27/24 3:15 PM MB 15 sec spotSa71 CJDC

Total Spots 68

Payment Terms 30 Days/Termes de Paiement 30 jours Total $864.00

$43.20

$907.20Invoice Total

5.0%GST861701399RT0001BC

$453.60Invoice Balance as of 7/29/24 2:56:49 PM PT

Si vous désirez une version de cette communication en français, écrivez-nous à // To get a copy of this email in French, write to us at
billing@bellmedia.ca.

We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the Program Log. 
Les information de diffusion imprimées sur cette facture sont extraites du registre de diffusion.

powered by WideOrbit
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Advertiser Product Estimate #

Branding

Flight Dates Order #

195003306/24/24 - 09/15/24

MIKE BERNIER-MLA PEACE  SOUTH

MIKE BERNIER-MLA PEACE RIVER SOUTH

Property Sales RegionSales OfficeAccount Executive

Local-BC Peace Local

Billing Calendar Billing Type

Broadcast Cash

103-1100 ALASKA AVE
DAWSON CREEK, BC  V1G 4V8
CANADA

Billing Address:

CJDC-TV
Bell Media Inc
901 102nd Ave
Dawson Creek, BC  V1G 2B6
Main:   (250)782-3341
Billing: (250)638-6334 CJDC-TV

Invoice # Invoice Date Invoice Month

July 202407/28/241950033-2

Invoice Period

07/01/24 - 07/28/24

Issue cheque to Bell Media Inc
4625 Lazelle Avenue
Terrace, BC  V8G 1S4
Canada

Send Payment To:

CJDC-TV

www.cjdctv.com

INVOICE

Alt Order #

2of

Handling Status

Attention: Mike Bernier

Agency Code Advertiser Code Prod Code 1/2

Agency ID Advertiser ID

Bond #

Currency

CAD

Line Start Date End Date Description Start/End Time MTWTFSS Week Rate TypeLength

Spots/

1 06/24/24 09/15/24 M-Fr Prime Rotator 6p-6:30p 11111-- :30 5 $45.00 NM

Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
07/01/24 07/07/24 11111-- 5 $45.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

M-Fr Prime Rotator 6p-6:30p :30 $45.00 NM07/02/24 6:12 PM MIKE BERNIER-MLATu6 CJDCT

M-Fr Prime Rotator 6p-6:30p :30 $45.00 NM07/02/24 6:26 PM MIKE BERNIER-MLATu7 CJDCT

M-Fr Prime Rotator 6p-6:30p :30 $45.00 NM07/03/24 6:21 PM MIKE BERNIER-MLAW8 CJDCT

M-Fr Prime Rotator 6p-6:30p :30 $45.00 NM07/04/24 8:33 PM MIKE BERNIER-MLATh9 CJDCT

M-Fr Prime Rotator 6p-6:30p :30 $45.00 NM07/05/24 8:40 PM MIKE BERNIER-MLAF10 CJDCT
Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
07/08/24 07/14/24 11111-- 5 $45.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

M-Fr Prime Rotator 6p-6:30p :30 $45.00 NM07/08/24 6:22 PM MIKE BERNIER-MLAM11 CJDCT

M-Fr Prime Rotator 6p-6:30p :30 $45.00 NM07/09/24 7:18 PM MIKE BERNIER-MLATu12 CJDCT

M-Fr Prime Rotator 6p-6:30p :30 $45.00 NM07/10/24 7:20 PM MIKE BERNIER-MLAW13 CJDCT

M-Fr Prime Rotator 6p-6:30p :30 $45.00 NM07/11/24 6:26 PM MIKE BERNIER-MLATh14 CJDCT

M-Fr Prime Rotator 6p-6:30p :30 $45.00 NM07/12/24 6:26 PM MIKE BERNIER-MLAF15 CJDCT
Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
07/15/24 07/21/24 11111-- 5 $45.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

M-Fr Prime Rotator 6p-6:30p :30 $45.00 NM07/15/24 6:16 PM MIKE BERNIER-MLAM16 CJDCT

M-Fr Prime Rotator 6p-6:30p :30 $45.00 NM07/16/24 6:18 PM MIKE BERNIER-MLATu17 CJDCT

M-Fr Prime Rotator 6p-6:30p :30 $45.00 NM07/17/24 6:28 PM MIKE BERNIER-MLAW18 CJDCT

M-Fr Prime Rotator 6p-6:30p :30 $45.00 NM07/18/24 6:26 PM MIKE BERNIER-MLATh19 CJDCT

M-Fr Prime Rotator 6p-6:30p :30 $45.00 NM07/19/24 6:27 PM MIKE BERNIER-MLAF20 CJDCT
Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
07/22/24 07/28/24 11111-- 5 $45.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

M-Fr Prime Rotator 6p-6:30p :30 $45.00 NM07/22/24 6:15 PM MIKE BERNIER-MLAM21 CJDCT

M-Fr Prime Rotator 6p-6:30p :30 $45.00 NM07/23/24 6:14 PM MIKE BERNIER-MLATu22 CJDCT

M-Fr Prime Rotator 6p-6:30p :30 $45.00 NM07/24/24 6:25 PM MIKE BERNIER-MLAW23 CJDCT

M-Fr Prime Rotator 6p-6:30p :30 $45.00 NM07/25/24 6:15 PM MIKE BERNIER-MLATh24 CJDCT

Si vous désirez une version de cette communication en français, écrivez-nous à // To get a copy of this email in French, write to us at
billing@bellmedia.ca.

We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the Program Log. 
Les information de diffusion imprimées sur cette facture sont extraites du registre de diffusion.

powered by WideOrbit



CJDC-TV

www.cjdctv.com

2Page

Advertiser Product Estimate #

BrandingMIKE BERNIER-MLA PEACE RIVER S

Invoice # Invoice Date Invoice Month

July 202407/28/241950033-2

Invoice Period

07/01/24 07/28/24-

INVOICE
2of

Issue cheque to Bell Media Inc
4625 Lazelle Avenue
Terrace, BC  V8G 1S4
Canada

Send Payment To:

Currency

CAD

Line Start Date End Date Description Start/End Time MTWTFSS Week Rate TypeLength

Spots/

1 06/24/24 09/15/24 M-Fr Prime Rotator 6p-6:30p 11111-- :30 5 $45.00 NM

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

M-Fr Prime Rotator 6p-6:30p :30 $45.00 NM07/26/24 6:26 PM MIKE BERNIER-MLAF25 CJDCT

Total Spots 20

Payment Terms 30 Days/Termes de Paiement 30 jours Total $900.00

$45.00

$945.00Invoice Total

5.0%GST861701399RT0001BC

$708.75Invoice Balance as of 7/29/24 2:56:42 PM PT

Si vous désirez une version de cette communication en français, écrivez-nous à // To get a copy of this email in French, write to us at
billing@bellmedia.ca.

We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the Program Log. 
Les information de diffusion imprimées sur cette facture sont extraites du registre de diffusion.

powered by WideOrbit















We accept Visa, Amex, Mastercard, Cheque and E-Transfer (receivables@processcolor.com). You can reach us at (403) 259-0162 if you would like to call 

in a credit card number. If you're paying by e-transfer, please do send an email with date of payment, invoice and payment reference number for our 

records.

Process Color Print Ltd

7007 5 St SE
Calgary AB  T2H 2G2
+1 4032590162
receivables@processcolor.com
GST/HST Registration No.: 13600 0858  RT0001
Business Number 136000858 RT0001

INVOICE
BILL TO

Mike Bernier, MLA Peace River 
South
103B-1100 Alaska Avenue
Dawson Creek BC  V1G-4V8

SHIP TO

Mike Bernier, MLA Peace River 
South
103B-1100 Alaska Avenue
Dawson Creek BC  V1G-4V8

INVOICE # 197090
DATE 07/31/2024

DUE DATE 07/31/2024
TERMS COD

  

DESCRIPTION TAX QTY RATE AMOUNT

As per Mike Bernier

Chuckwagon Tarp 2024

Chuckwagon Tarps 2024 GST/PST BC 1 225.00 225.00

 

We appreciate your business and look forward to working with you again 

soon!

SUBTOTAL 225.00
GST/HST @ 12% 37.20
SHIPPING 85.00
TOTAL 347.20
BALANCE DUE $347.20



Four Pops Ventures Inc O/A 
Magnetsigns Dawson Cree
3703 206 RD
Peace River Regional District
BC  V1G 0C2
+1 2502199040
dawsoncreekbc@magnetsigns.com
GST/HST Registration No.: 
776550014RT0001
PST BC Registration No.: 1474-
5028

INVOICE
BILL TO

Mike Bernier
#103B - 1100 Alaska Ave
Dawson Creek BC  V1G4V8

INVOICE # 2031
DATE 01/08/2024

DUE DATE 31/08/2024
TERMS Net 30

  

DATE ACTIVITY DESCRIPTION QTY RATE AMOUNT

01/08/2024 FP Ventures Line 
Sign

Portable Advertising 
Line Sign - BC Day (NAR 
Park)

1 100.00 100.00

 

Thank you for your business. SUBTOTAL 100.00
GST @ 5% 5.00
PST (BC) @ 7% 7.00
TOTAL 112.00
BALANCE DUE $112.00

TAX SUMMARY

RATE TAX NET

GST @ 5% 5.00 100.00

PST (BC) @ 7% 7.00 100.00



The Promo Shoppe
1441 - 100 Avenue
Dawson Creek, British Columbia V1G 1W7

INVOICE

Invoice No.:

Date:

Page:

37955

31/07/2024

1

Sold to:

 

MLA- Peace River South

Ship to:

MLA- Peace River South
 

Comment: AT

Business No.: 102607538RT0001

Re: Order No. 588560

Ship Date:

Item No. Unit Quantity Description Tax Unit Price Amount

H905-5 600 Mardi Gras Hot Sauce with Full Colour 
Label

GP 7.84 4,704.00

1 Repeat Set up GP 40.00 40.00

Freight GP 325.95

GP - GST 5%, PST 7%
GST 253.50
PST 354.90

Total Amount 5,678.35

Tracking Number:Shipped By:

Sold By:



Tumbler RidgeLines
Box 847
Tumbler Ridge BC  V0C 2W0
250-219-8215
publisher@tumblerridgelines.com
http://www.tumblerridgelines.com
GST Registration No.: 856493408 RT0001

Invoice

BILL TO

Mike Bernier, MLA
103B - 1100 Alaska Avenue
Dawson Creek BC  V1G 4V8

INVOICE # DATE TOTAL DUE DUE DATE TERMS ENCLOSED

1144 2024-08-14 $208.69 2024-09-13 Net 30

SALES REP

DATE DESCRIPTION TAX QTY RATE AMOUNT

2024-08-15 Quarter Page Ad Quarter Page, Full Colour
Front Page Banner
Issue: August 15 
Ad: Emperor's Challenge

G 1 265.00 265.00

2024-08-15 Year Contract 
Discount

25% Off G 1 -66.25 -66.25

SUBTOTAL 198.75

GST @ 5% 9.94

TOTAL 208.69

BALANCE DUE $208.69

TAX SUMMARY
RATE TAX NET

GST @ 5% 9.94 198.75





 1 / 1

Total Net 1,280.00

GST 5.00% 64.00

PST 7.00% 84.00

Invoice Total 1,428.00

Total to Pay $1,428.00

Signtist Signs and Decals Inc.
Unit 3 8720- 98th Street

  Fort St. John BC V1J 6B1
Canada

signtistfsj.com
250-787-2478

signtist@live.ca

GST/HST 771948205 RT 0001
PST - 1252 - 6789

Deliver To
BC

Number: SI-1360

Issued: 8 Aug 2024

Due: 7 Sep 2024

Invoice

MLA Mike Bernier Peace River South
BC

Item Qty/Hrs Price/Rate Sales Tax Net

24"x120" MLA Mike Bernier banner 5.00 240.00
GST 5.00%

PST 7.00%
1,200.00

delivery charge to Dawson Creek 1.00 80.00 GST 5.00% 80.00

Terms and Conditions
30 days

   

   





Page 1 of 1

MacWood Productions
1130 102 Ave

BC  V1G 2C1

macwoodproductions@gmail.com

GST/HST Registration No  79118 6810 RT0001

 

INVOICE
BILL TO
Mike Bernier

INVOICE 1025
DATE 31/07/2024
TERMS Due on receipt
DUE DATE 31/07/2024

DATE SERVICE DESCRIPTION QTY RATE AMOUNT

Video Production 
Servives

Per Day: Includes Director, Director of 
Photography, Sound Recordist and 
makeup artist.

8 525.00 4,200.00

 SUBTOTAL 4,200.00

GST @ 5% 210.00

TOTAL 4,410.00

BALANCE DUE $4,410.00
TAX SUMMARY

RATE TAX NET

GST @ 5% 210.00 4,200.00



















1Page

Advertiser Product Estimate #

Branding

Flight Dates Order #

194995606/17/24 - 09/15/24

MIKE BERNIER-MLA PEACE  SOUTH

MIKE BERNIER-MLA PEACE RIVER SOUTH

Property Sales RegionSales OfficeAccount Executive

Local-BC Peace Local

Billing Calendar Billing Type

Broadcast Cash

103-1100 ALASKA AVE
DAWSON CREEK, BC  V1G 4V8
CANADA

Billing Address:

Bounce Radio 101.5 Fort St. John
Bell Media Inc
10532 Alaska Rd
Fort St John, BC  V1J 1B3
Main:   (250)785-6634
Billing: (250)638-6334 CKNL-FM

Invoice # Invoice Date Invoice Month

August 202408/25/241949956-3

Invoice Period

07/29/24 - 08/25/24

Pay: Bell Media Inc
and send to:
4625 Lazelle Avenue
Terrace, BC  V8G 1S4

Send Payment To:

Bounce Radio 101.5 Fort St. John

www.iheartradio.ca/bounce/fort_st_

INVOICE

Alt Order #

3of

Handling Status

Canada

Attention: Mike Bernier

Agency Code Advertiser Code Prod Code 1/2

Agency ID Advertiser ID

Bond #

Currency

CAD

Line Start Date End Date Description Start/End Time MTWTFSS Week Rate TypeLength

Spots/

1 06/17/24 09/15/24 6:00 AM-9:00 AM 6a-9a 11111-- :10 5 $12.00 BB

Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
07/29/24 08/04/24 11111-- 5 $12.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

6:00 AM-9:00 AM 6a-9a :10 $12.00 BB07/29/24 8:31 AM MB News LinerM31 CKNL

6:00 AM-9:00 AM 6a-9a :10 $12.00 BB07/30/24 8:30 AM MB News LinerTu32 CKNL

6:00 AM-9:00 AM 6a-9a :10 $12.00 BB07/31/24 8:01 AM MB News LinerW33 CKNL

6:00 AM-9:00 AM 6a-9a :10 $12.00 BB08/01/24 6:30 AM MB News LinerTh34 CKNL

6:00 AM-9:00 AM 6a-9a :10 $12.00 BB08/02/24 6:32 AM MB News LinerF35 CKNL
Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
08/05/24 08/11/24 -1211-- 5 $12.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

6:00 AM-9:00 AM 6a-9a :11 $12.00 BB08/06/24 7:31 AM MB News LinerTu37 CKNL

See MG 1.67
6:00 AM-9:00 AM 6a-9a :00 $12.00 BB08/07/24W36 CKNL

6:00 AM-9:00 AM 6a-9a :10 $12.00 BB08/07/24 8:30 AM MB News LinerW38 CKNL

6:00 AM-9:00 AM 6a-9a :10 $12.00 BB08/08/24 6:30 AM MB News LinerTh39 CKNL

MG for 1.36 08-05
6:00 AM-9:00 AM 6a-9a :10 $12.00 BB08/09/24 6:00 AM MB News LinerF67 CKNL

6:00 AM-9:00 AM 6a-9a :10 $12.00 BB08/09/24 8:31 AM MB News LinerF40 CKNL
Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
08/12/24 08/18/24 11111-- 5 $12.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

6:00 AM-9:00 AM 6a-9a :10 $12.00 BB08/12/24 7:31 AM MB News LinerM41 CKNL

6:00 AM-9:00 AM 6a-9a :10 $12.00 BB08/13/24 7:01 AM MB News LinerTu42 CKNL

6:00 AM-9:00 AM 6a-9a :10 $12.00 BB08/14/24 7:30 AM MB News LinerW43 CKNL

6:00 AM-9:00 AM 6a-9a :10 $12.00 BB08/15/24 6:29 AM MB News LinerTh44 CKNL

6:00 AM-9:00 AM 6a-9a :10 $12.00 BB08/16/24 7:30 AM MB News LinerF45 CKNL
Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
08/19/24 08/25/24 11111-- 5 $12.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

6:00 AM-9:00 AM 6a-9a :10 $12.00 BB08/19/24 8:31 AM MB News LinerM46 CKNL

Si vous désirez une version de cette communication en français, écrivez-nous à // To get a copy of this email in French, write to us at
billing@bellmedia.ca.

We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the Program Log. 
Les information de diffusion imprimées sur cette facture sont extraites du registre de diffusion.

powered by WideOrbit



Bounce Radio 101.5 Fort St. Jo

www.iheartradio.ca/bounce/fort_st_

2Page

Advertiser Product Estimate #

BrandingMIKE BERNIER-MLA PEACE RIVER S

Invoice # Invoice Date Invoice Month

August 202408/25/241949956-3

Invoice Period

07/29/24 08/25/24-

INVOICE
3of

Pay: Bell Media Inc
and send to:
4625 Lazelle Avenue
Terrace, BC  V8G 1S4
Canada

Send Payment To:

Currency

CAD

Line Start Date End Date Description Start/End Time MTWTFSS Week Rate TypeLength

Spots/

1 06/17/24 09/15/24 6:00 AM-9:00 AM 6a-9a 11111-- :10 5 $12.00 BB

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

6:00 AM-9:00 AM 6a-9a :10 $12.00 BB08/20/24 7:31 AM MB News LinerTu47 CKNL

6:00 AM-9:00 AM 6a-9a :10 $12.00 BB08/21/24 6:32 AM MB News LinerW48 CKNL

6:00 AM-9:00 AM 6a-9a :10 $12.00 BB08/22/24 6:29 AM MB News LinerTh49 CKNL

6:00 AM-9:00 AM 6a-9a :10 $12.00 BB08/23/24 7:01 AM MB News LinerF50 CKNL

2 06/17/24 09/15/24 6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm -3-333- :15 12 $13.00 NM

Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
07/29/24 08/04/24 -3-333- 12 $13.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM07/30/24 2:24 PM MB 15 sec spotTu74 CKNL

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM07/30/24 3:23 PM MB 15 sec spotTu75 CKNL

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM07/30/24 6:35 PM MB 15 sec spotTu73 CKNL

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM08/01/24 8:49 AM MB 15 sec spotTh77 CKNL

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM08/01/24 1:20 PM MB 15 sec spotTh76 CKNL

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM08/01/24 5:23 PM MB 15 sec spotTh78 CKNL

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM08/02/24 7:46 AM MB 15 sec spotF79 CKNL

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM08/02/24 12:28 PM MB 15 sec spotF81 CKNL

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM08/02/24 3:44 PM MB 15 sec spotF80 CKNL

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM08/03/24 7:41 AM MB 15 sec spotSa82 CKNL

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM08/03/24 1:42 PM MB 15 sec spotSa83 CKNL

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM08/03/24 4:20 PM MB 15 sec spotSa84 CKNL
Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
08/05/24 08/11/24 -3-333- 12 $13.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM08/06/24 8:15 AM MB 15 sec spotTu87 CKNL

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM08/06/24 5:39 PM MB 15 sec spotTu86 CKNL

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM08/06/24 8:41 PM MB 15 sec spotTu85 CKNL

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM08/08/24 6:33 AM MB 15 sec spotTh88 CKNL

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM08/08/24 9:26 AM MB 15 sec spotTh89 CKNL

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM08/08/24 12:45 PM MB 15 sec spotTh90 CKNL

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM08/09/24 8:50 AM MB 15 sec spotF93 CKNL

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM08/09/24 8:39 PM MB 15 sec spotF91 CKNL

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM08/09/24 11:43 PM MB 15 sec spotF92 CKNL

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM08/10/24 10:36 AM MB 15 sec spotSa94 CKNL

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM08/10/24 12:20 PM MB 15 sec spotSa95 CKNL

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM08/10/24 5:19 PM MB 15 sec spotSa96 CKNL
Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
08/12/24 08/18/24 -3-333- 12 $13.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM08/13/24 1:20 PM MB 15 sec spotTu99 CKNL

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM08/13/24 4:46 PM MB 15 sec spotTu98 CKNL

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM08/13/24 9:46 PM MB 15 sec spotTu97 CKNL

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM08/15/24 8:34 AM MB 15 sec spotTh100 CKNL

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM08/15/24 9:24 AM MB 15 sec spotTh102 CKNL

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM08/15/24 12:43 PM MB 15 sec spotTh101 CKNL

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM08/16/24 9:47 AM MB 15 sec spotF105 CKNL

Si vous désirez une version de cette communication en français, écrivez-nous à // To get a copy of this email in French, write to us at
billing@bellmedia.ca.

We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the Program Log. 
Les information de diffusion imprimées sur cette facture sont extraites du registre de diffusion.

powered by WideOrbit



Bounce Radio 101.5 Fort St. Jo

www.iheartradio.ca/bounce/fort_st_

3Page

Advertiser Product Estimate #

BrandingMIKE BERNIER-MLA PEACE RIVER S

Invoice # Invoice Date Invoice Month

August 202408/25/241949956-3

Invoice Period

07/29/24 08/25/24-

INVOICE
3of

Pay: Bell Media Inc
and send to:
4625 Lazelle Avenue
Terrace, BC  V8G 1S4
Canada

Send Payment To:

Currency

CAD

Line Start Date End Date Description Start/End Time MTWTFSS Week Rate TypeLength

Spots/

2 06/17/24 09/15/24 6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm -3-333- :15 12 $13.00 NM

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM08/16/24 3:24 PM MB 15 sec spotF104 CKNL

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM08/16/24 5:41 PM MB 15 sec spotF103 CKNL

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM08/17/24 7:23 AM MB 15 sec spotSa106 CKNL

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM08/17/24 1:43 PM MB 15 sec spotSa107 CKNL

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM08/17/24 6:40 PM MB 15 sec spotSa108 CKNL
Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
08/19/24 08/25/24 -3-333- 12 $13.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM08/20/24 6:18 AM MB 15 sec spotTu111 CKNL

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM08/20/24 3:22 PM MB 15 sec spotTu109 CKNL

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM08/20/24 4:42 PM MB 15 sec spotTu110 CKNL

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM08/22/24 10:38 AM MB 15 sec spotTh114 CKNL

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM08/22/24 5:24 PM MB 15 sec spotTh112 CKNL

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM08/22/24 6:23 PM MB 15 sec spotTh113 CKNL

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM08/23/24 7:18 AM MB 15 sec spotF115 CKNL

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM08/23/24 11:41 AM MB 15 sec spotF117 CKNL

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM08/23/24 8:42 PM MB 15 sec spotF116 CKNL

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM08/24/24 12:23 PM MB 15 sec spotSa118 CKNL

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM08/24/24 2:23 PM MB 15 sec spotSa119 CKNL

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM08/24/24 3:23 PM MB 15 sec spotSa120 CKNL

Total Spots 68

Payment Terms 30 Days/Termes de Paiement 30 jours Total $864.00

$43.20

$907.20Invoice Total

5.0%GST861701399RT0001BC

$907.20Invoice Balance as of 8/26/24 9:01:58 AM PT

Si vous désirez une version de cette communication en français, écrivez-nous à // To get a copy of this email in French, write to us at
billing@bellmedia.ca.

We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the Program Log. 
Les information de diffusion imprimées sur cette facture sont extraites du registre de diffusion.

powered by WideOrbit



1Page

Advertiser Product Estimate #

Branding

Flight Dates Order #

194995006/17/24 - 09/15/24

MIKE BERNIER-MLA PEACE  SOUTH

MIKE BERNIER-MLA PEACE RIVER SOUTH

Property Sales RegionSales OfficeAccount Executive

Local-BC Peace Local

Billing Calendar Billing Type

Broadcast Cash

103-1100 ALASKA AVE
DAWSON CREEK, BC  V1G 4V8
CANADA

Billing Address:

Move 98.5 Fort St. John
Bell Media Inc
10532 Alaska Rd
Fort St John, BC  V1J 1B3
Main:   (250)785-6634
Billing: (250)638-6334 CHRX-FM

Invoice # Invoice Date Invoice Month

August 202408/25/241949950-3

Invoice Period

07/29/24 - 08/25/24

Pay: Bell Media Inc
and send to:
4625 Lazelle Avenue
Terrace, BC  V8G 1S4

Send Payment To:

Move 98.5 Fort St. John

www.iheartradio.ca/move/fort_st_jo

INVOICE

Alt Order #

3of

Handling Status

Canada

Attention: Mike Bernier

Agency Code Advertiser Code Prod Code 1/2

Agency ID Advertiser ID

Bond #

Currency

CAD

Line Start Date End Date Description Start/End Time MTWTFSS Week Rate TypeLength

Spots/

1 06/17/24 09/15/24 6:00 AM-9:00 AM 6a-9a 11111-- :10 5 $12.00 BB

Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
07/29/24 08/04/24 11111-- 5 $12.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

6:00 AM-9:00 AM 6a-9a :10 $12.00 BB07/29/24 7:00 AM MB News LinerM31 CHRX

6:00 AM-9:00 AM 6a-9a :10 $12.00 BB07/30/24 7:00 AM MB News LinerTu32 CHRX

6:00 AM-9:00 AM 6a-9a :10 $12.00 BB07/31/24 6:00 AM MB News LinerW33 CHRX

6:00 AM-9:00 AM 6a-9a :10 $12.00 BB08/01/24 7:00 AM MB News LinerTh34 CHRX

6:00 AM-9:00 AM 6a-9a :10 $12.00 BB08/02/24 7:58 AM MB News LinerF35 CHRX
Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
08/05/24 08/11/24 -1121-- 5 $12.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

6:00 AM-9:00 AM 6a-9a :10 $12.00 BB08/06/24 5:58 AM MB News LinerTu37 CHRX

6:00 AM-9:00 AM 6a-9a :10 $12.00 BB08/07/24 6:59 AM MB News LinerW38 CHRX

Credited
6:00 AM-9:00 AM 6a-9a :00 $12.00 BB08/08/24Th36 CHRX

6:00 AM-9:00 AM 6a-9a :10 $12.00 BB08/08/24 8:01 AM MB News LinerTh39 CHRX

6:00 AM-9:00 AM 6a-9a :10 $12.00 BB08/09/24 8:02 AM MB News LinerF40 CHRX
Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
08/12/24 08/18/24 11111-- 5 $12.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

6:00 AM-9:00 AM 6a-9a :10 $12.00 BB08/12/24 5:59 AM MB News LinerM41 CHRX

6:00 AM-9:00 AM 6a-9a :10 $12.00 BB08/13/24 7:58 AM MB News LinerTu42 CHRX

6:00 AM-9:00 AM 6a-9a :10 $12.00 BB08/14/24 6:00 AM MB News LinerW43 CHRX

6:00 AM-9:00 AM 6a-9a :10 $12.00 BB08/15/24 8:00 AM MB News LinerTh44 CHRX

6:00 AM-9:00 AM 6a-9a :10 $12.00 BB08/16/24 7:59 AM MB News LinerF45 CHRX
Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
08/19/24 08/25/24 11111-- 5 $12.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

6:00 AM-9:00 AM 6a-9a :10 $12.00 BB08/19/24 8:01 AM MB News LinerM46 CHRX

6:00 AM-9:00 AM 6a-9a :10 $12.00 BB08/20/24 6:58 AM MB News LinerTu47 CHRX

6:00 AM-9:00 AM 6a-9a :10 $12.00 BB08/21/24 5:59 AM MB News LinerW48 CHRX

Si vous désirez une version de cette communication en français, écrivez-nous à // To get a copy of this email in French, write to us at
billing@bellmedia.ca.

We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the Program Log. 
Les information de diffusion imprimées sur cette facture sont extraites du registre de diffusion.

powered by WideOrbit



Move 98.5 Fort St. John

www.iheartradio.ca/move/fort_st_jo

2Page

Advertiser Product Estimate #

BrandingMIKE BERNIER-MLA PEACE RIVER S

Invoice # Invoice Date Invoice Month

August 202408/25/241949950-3

Invoice Period

07/29/24 08/25/24-

INVOICE
3of

Pay: Bell Media Inc
and send to:
4625 Lazelle Avenue
Terrace, BC  V8G 1S4
Canada

Send Payment To:

Currency

CAD

Line Start Date End Date Description Start/End Time MTWTFSS Week Rate TypeLength

Spots/

1 06/17/24 09/15/24 6:00 AM-9:00 AM 6a-9a 11111-- :10 5 $12.00 BB

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

6:00 AM-9:00 AM 6a-9a :10 $12.00 BB08/22/24 8:29 AM MB News LinerTh49 CHRX

6:00 AM-9:00 AM 6a-9a :10 $12.00 BB08/23/24 7:00 AM MB News LinerF50 CHRX

2 06/17/24 09/15/24 6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm -3-333- :15 12 $13.00 NM

Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
07/29/24 08/04/24 -3-333- 12 $13.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM07/30/24 6:50 AM MB 15 sec spotTu75 CHRX

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM07/30/24 7:41 PM MB 15 sec spotTu74 CHRX

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM07/30/24 8:39 PM MB 15 sec spotTu73 CHRX

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM08/01/24 11:41 AM MB 15 sec spotTh77 CHRX

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM08/01/24 8:16 PM MB 15 sec spotTh76 CHRX

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM08/01/24 10:10 PM MB 15 sec spotTh78 CHRX

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM08/02/24 8:17 AM MB 15 sec spotF80 CHRX

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM08/02/24 1:45 PM MB 15 sec spotF81 CHRX

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM08/02/24 6:17 PM MB 15 sec spotF79 CHRX

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM08/03/24 2:36 PM MB 15 sec spotSa83 CHRX

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM08/03/24 10:34 PM MB 15 sec spotSa82 CHRX

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM08/03/24 11:35 PM MB 15 sec spotSa84 CHRX
Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
08/05/24 08/11/24 -3-333- 12 $13.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM08/06/24 1:44 PM MB 15 sec spotTu87 CHRX

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM08/06/24 5:43 PM MB 15 sec spotTu85 CHRX

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM08/06/24 8:45 PM MB 15 sec spotTu86 CHRX

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM08/08/24 8:53 AM MB 15 sec spotTh90 CHRX

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM08/08/24 11:16 AM MB 15 sec spotTh88 CHRX

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM08/08/24 10:12 PM MB 15 sec spotTh89 CHRX

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM08/09/24 3:18 PM MB 15 sec spotF92 CHRX

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM08/09/24 6:15 PM MB 15 sec spotF91 CHRX

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM08/09/24 11:41 PM MB 15 sec spotF93 CHRX

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM08/10/24 2:14 PM MB 15 sec spotSa94 CHRX

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM08/10/24 7:15 PM MB 15 sec spotSa95 CHRX

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM08/10/24 9:55 PM MB 15 sec spotSa96 CHRX
Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
08/12/24 08/18/24 -3-333- 12 $13.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM08/13/24 6:33 AM MB 15 sec spotTu98 CHRX

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM08/13/24 4:42 PM MB 15 sec spotTu99 CHRX

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM08/13/24 10:45 PM MB 15 sec spotTu97 CHRX

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM08/15/24 9:49 AM MB 15 sec spotTh102 CHRX

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM08/15/24 5:37 PM MB 15 sec spotTh101 CHRX

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM08/15/24 8:11 PM MB 15 sec spotTh100 CHRX

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM08/16/24 10:47 AM MB 15 sec spotF103 CHRX

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM08/16/24 2:15 PM MB 15 sec spotF104 CHRX

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM08/16/24 3:43 PM MB 15 sec spotF105 CHRX

Si vous désirez une version de cette communication en français, écrivez-nous à // To get a copy of this email in French, write to us at
billing@bellmedia.ca.

We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the Program Log. 
Les information de diffusion imprimées sur cette facture sont extraites du registre de diffusion.

powered by WideOrbit



Move 98.5 Fort St. John

www.iheartradio.ca/move/fort_st_jo

3Page

Advertiser Product Estimate #

BrandingMIKE BERNIER-MLA PEACE RIVER S

Invoice # Invoice Date Invoice Month

August 202408/25/241949950-3

Invoice Period

07/29/24 08/25/24-

INVOICE
3of

Pay: Bell Media Inc
and send to:
4625 Lazelle Avenue
Terrace, BC  V8G 1S4
Canada

Send Payment To:

Currency

CAD

Line Start Date End Date Description Start/End Time MTWTFSS Week Rate TypeLength

Spots/

2 06/17/24 09/15/24 6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm -3-333- :15 12 $13.00 NM

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM08/17/24 10:40 AM MB 15 sec spotSa107 CHRX

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM08/17/24 12:17 PM MB 15 sec spotSa108 CHRX

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM08/17/24 8:16 PM MB 15 sec spotSa106 CHRX
Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
08/19/24 08/25/24 -3-333- 12 $13.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM08/20/24 11:47 AM MB 15 sec spotTu110 CHRX

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM08/20/24 3:17 PM MB 15 sec spotTu109 CHRX

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM08/20/24 4:19 PM MB 15 sec spotTu111 CHRX

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM08/22/24 7:53 AM MB 15 sec spotTh112 CHRX

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM08/22/24 5:42 PM MB 15 sec spotTh114 CHRX

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM08/22/24 9:14 PM MB 15 sec spotTh113 CHRX

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM08/23/24 8:20 AM MB 15 sec spotF115 CHRX

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM08/23/24 1:17 PM MB 15 sec spotF116 CHRX

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM08/23/24 5:16 PM MB 15 sec spotF117 CHRX

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM08/24/24 12:17 PM MB 15 sec spotSa120 CHRX

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM08/24/24 3:43 PM MB 15 sec spotSa119 CHRX

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM08/24/24 6:35 PM MB 15 sec spotSa118 CHRX

Total Spots 67

Payment Terms 30 Days/Termes de Paiement 30 jours Total $852.00

$42.60

$894.60Invoice Total

5.0%GST861701399RT0001BC

$894.60Invoice Balance as of 8/26/24 9:02:09 AM PT

Si vous désirez une version de cette communication en français, écrivez-nous à // To get a copy of this email in French, write to us at
billing@bellmedia.ca.

We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the Program Log. 
Les information de diffusion imprimées sur cette facture sont extraites du registre de diffusion.

powered by WideOrbit
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Advertiser Product Estimate #

Branding

Flight Dates Order #

194994006/17/24 - 09/15/24

MIKE BERNIER-MLA PEACE  SOUTH

MIKE BERNIER-MLA PEACE RIVER SOUTH

Property Sales RegionSales OfficeAccount Executive

Local-BC Peace Local

Billing Calendar Billing Type

Broadcast Cash

103-1100 ALASKA AVE
DAWSON CREEK, BC  V1G 4V8
CANADA

Billing Address:

Dawson Creek's Pure Country
Bell Media Inc
901 102nd Avenue
Dawson Creek, BC  V1G 2B6
Main:   (250)782-3341
Billing: (250)638-6334 CJDC-AM

Invoice # Invoice Date Invoice Month

August 202408/25/241949940-3

Invoice Period

07/29/24 - 08/25/24

Pay: Bell Media Inc
and send to:
4625 Lazelle Avenue
Terrace, BC  V8G 1S4

Send Payment To:

Dawson Creek's Pure Country

www.purecountry890.ca

INVOICE

Alt Order #

3of

Handling Status

Canada

Attention: Mike Bernier

Agency Code Advertiser Code Prod Code 1/2

Agency ID Advertiser ID

Bond #

Currency

CAD

Line Start Date End Date Description Start/End Time MTWTFSS Week Rate TypeLength

Spots/

1 06/17/24 09/15/24 News Intro M-F 6a-9a News Intro M-F 6a-9 11111-- :10 5 $12.00 BB

Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
07/29/24 08/04/24 11111-- 5 $12.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

News Intro M-F 6a-9a News Intro M-F 6a :10 $12.00 BB07/29/24 6:05 AM MB News LinerM31 CJDC

News Intro M-F 6a-9a News Intro M-F 6a :10 $12.00 BB07/30/24 8:04 AM MB News LinerTu32 CJDC

News Intro M-F 6a-9a News Intro M-F 6a :10 $12.00 BB07/31/24 7:32 AM MB News LinerW33 CJDC

News Intro M-F 6a-9a News Intro M-F 6a :10 $12.00 BB08/01/24 8:35 AM MB News LinerTh34 CJDC

News Intro M-F 6a-9a News Intro M-F 6a :10 $12.00 BB08/02/24 7:04 AM MB News LinerF35 CJDC
Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
08/05/24 08/11/24 -1121-- 5 $12.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

News Intro M-F 6a-9a News Intro M-F 6a :10 $12.00 BB08/06/24 6:00 AM MB News LinerTu37 CJDC

News Intro M-F 6a-9a News Intro M-F 6a :10 $12.00 BB08/07/24 8:36 AM MB News LinerW38 CJDC

News Intro M-F 6a-9a News Intro M-F 6a :10 $12.00 BB08/08/24 7:05 AM MB News LinerTh39 CJDC

News Intro M-F 6a-9a News Intro M-F 6a :10 $12.00 BB08/08/24 8:04 AM MB News LinerTh36 CJDC

News Intro M-F 6a-9a News Intro M-F 6a :11 $12.00 BB08/09/24 7:33 AM MB News LinerF40 CJDC
Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
08/12/24 08/18/24 11111-- 5 $12.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

News Intro M-F 6a-9a News Intro M-F 6a :10 $12.00 BB08/12/24 8:05 AM MB News LinerM41 CJDC

News Intro M-F 6a-9a News Intro M-F 6a :10 $12.00 BB08/13/24 8:32 AM MB News LinerTu42 CJDC

News Intro M-F 6a-9a News Intro M-F 6a :10 $12.00 BB08/14/24 6:34 AM MB News LinerW43 CJDC

News Intro M-F 6a-9a News Intro M-F 6a :10 $12.00 BB08/15/24 6:05 AM MB News LinerTh44 CJDC

News Intro M-F 6a-9a News Intro M-F 6a :10 $12.00 BB08/16/24 7:05 AM MB News LinerF45 CJDC
Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
08/19/24 08/25/24 11111-- 5 $12.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

News Intro M-F 6a-9a News Intro M-F 6a :10 $12.00 BB08/19/24 7:30 AM MB News LinerM46 CJDC

News Intro M-F 6a-9a News Intro M-F 6a :10 $12.00 BB08/20/24 8:05 AM MB News LinerTu47 CJDC

News Intro M-F 6a-9a News Intro M-F 6a :10 $12.00 BB08/21/24 8:32 AM MB News LinerW48 CJDC

News Intro M-F 6a-9a News Intro M-F 6a :10 $12.00 BB08/22/24 6:04 AM MB News LinerTh49 CJDC

Si vous désirez une version de cette communication en français, écrivez-nous à // To get a copy of this email in French, write to us at
billing@bellmedia.ca.

We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the Program Log. 
Les information de diffusion imprimées sur cette facture sont extraites du registre de diffusion.

powered by WideOrbit



Dawson Creek's Pure Country

www.purecountry890.ca

2Page

Advertiser Product Estimate #

BrandingMIKE BERNIER-MLA PEACE RIVER S

Invoice # Invoice Date Invoice Month

August 202408/25/241949940-3

Invoice Period

07/29/24 08/25/24-

INVOICE
3of

Pay: Bell Media Inc
and send to:
4625 Lazelle Avenue
Terrace, BC  V8G 1S4
Canada

Send Payment To:

Currency

CAD

Line Start Date End Date Description Start/End Time MTWTFSS Week Rate TypeLength

Spots/

1 06/17/24 09/15/24 News Intro M-F 6a-9a News Intro M-F 6a-9 11111-- :10 5 $12.00 BB

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

News Intro M-F 6a-9a News Intro M-F 6a :10 $12.00 BB08/23/24 7:03 AM MB News LinerF50 CJDC

2 06/17/24 09/15/24 6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm -3-333- :15 12 $13.00 NM

Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
07/29/24 08/04/24 -3-333- 12 $13.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM07/30/24 6:33 AM MB 15 sec spotTu73 CJDC

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM07/30/24 9:17 AM MB 15 sec spotTu75 CJDC

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM07/30/24 3:46 PM MB 15 sec spotTu74 CJDC

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM08/01/24 11:19 AM MB 15 sec spotTh76 CJDC

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM08/01/24 12:21 PM MB 15 sec spotTh77 CJDC

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM08/01/24 5:19 PM MB 15 sec spotTh78 CJDC

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM08/02/24 10:46 AM MB 15 sec spotF79 CJDC

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM08/02/24 1:15 PM MB 15 sec spotF80 CJDC

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM08/02/24 11:48 PM MB 15 sec spotF81 CJDC

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM08/03/24 6:18 AM MB 15 sec spotSa82 CJDC

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM08/03/24 8:45 AM MB 15 sec spotSa83 CJDC

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM08/03/24 1:48 PM MB 15 sec spotSa84 CJDC
Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
08/05/24 08/11/24 -3-333- 12 $13.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM08/06/24 6:33 AM MB 15 sec spotTu85 CJDC

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM08/06/24 2:48 PM MB 15 sec spotTu86 CJDC

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM08/06/24 4:20 PM MB 15 sec spotTu87 CJDC

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM08/08/24 9:19 AM MB 15 sec spotTh89 CJDC

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM08/08/24 3:47 PM MB 15 sec spotTh90 CJDC

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM08/08/24 10:20 PM MB 15 sec spotTh88 CJDC

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM08/09/24 10:45 AM MB 15 sec spotF92 CJDC

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM08/09/24 8:21 PM MB 15 sec spotF93 CJDC

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM08/09/24 11:17 PM MB 15 sec spotF91 CJDC

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM08/10/24 11:18 AM MB 15 sec spotSa94 CJDC

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM08/10/24 12:21 PM MB 15 sec spotSa95 CJDC

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM08/10/24 5:08 PM MB 15 sec spotSa96 CJDC
Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
08/12/24 08/18/24 -3-333- 12 $13.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM08/13/24 8:13 AM MB 15 sec spotTu98 CJDC

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM08/13/24 4:46 PM MB 15 sec spotTu99 CJDC

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM08/13/24 9:18 PM MB 15 sec spotTu97 CJDC

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM08/15/24 6:47 AM MB 15 sec spotTh100 CJDC

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM08/15/24 9:17 AM MB 15 sec spotTh102 CJDC

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM08/15/24 10:16 PM MB 15 sec spotTh101 CJDC

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM08/16/24 4:18 PM MB 15 sec spotF105 CJDC

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM08/16/24 8:53 PM MB 15 sec spotF103 CJDC

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM08/16/24 9:45 PM MB 15 sec spotF104 CJDC

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM08/17/24 11:19 AM MB 15 sec spotSa106 CJDC

Si vous désirez une version de cette communication en français, écrivez-nous à // To get a copy of this email in French, write to us at
billing@bellmedia.ca.

We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the Program Log. 
Les information de diffusion imprimées sur cette facture sont extraites du registre de diffusion.

powered by WideOrbit



Dawson Creek's Pure Country

www.purecountry890.ca

3Page

Advertiser Product Estimate #

BrandingMIKE BERNIER-MLA PEACE RIVER S

Invoice # Invoice Date Invoice Month

August 202408/25/241949940-3

Invoice Period

07/29/24 08/25/24-

INVOICE
3of

Pay: Bell Media Inc
and send to:
4625 Lazelle Avenue
Terrace, BC  V8G 1S4
Canada

Send Payment To:

Currency

CAD

Line Start Date End Date Description Start/End Time MTWTFSS Week Rate TypeLength

Spots/

2 06/17/24 09/15/24 6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm -3-333- :15 12 $13.00 NM

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM08/17/24 1:18 PM MB 15 sec spotSa107 CJDC

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM08/17/24 6:32 PM MB 15 sec spotSa108 CJDC
Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
08/19/24 08/25/24 -3-333- 12 $13.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM08/20/24 2:17 PM MB 15 sec spotTu109 CJDC

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM08/20/24 9:16 PM MB 15 sec spotTu111 CJDC

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM08/20/24 10:49 PM MB 15 sec spotTu110 CJDC

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM08/22/24 3:21 PM MB 15 sec spotTh114 CJDC

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM08/22/24 5:49 PM MB 15 sec spotTh113 CJDC

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM08/22/24 7:21 PM MB 15 sec spotTh112 CJDC

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM08/23/24 2:55 PM MB 15 sec spotF115 CJDC

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM08/23/24 8:17 PM MB 15 sec spotF117 CJDC

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM08/23/24 11:47 PM MB 15 sec spotF116 CJDC

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM08/24/24 12:48 PM MB 15 sec spotSa118 CJDC

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM08/24/24 5:10 PM MB 15 sec spotSa120 CJDC

6:00 AM-12:00 XM 6a-12xm :15 $13.00 NM08/24/24 6:27 PM MB 15 sec spotSa119 CJDC

Total Spots 68

Payment Terms 30 Days/Termes de Paiement 30 jours Total $864.00

$43.20

$907.20Invoice Total

5.0%GST861701399RT0001BC

$907.20Invoice Balance as of 8/26/24 9:02:05 AM PT

Si vous désirez une version de cette communication en français, écrivez-nous à // To get a copy of this email in French, write to us at
billing@bellmedia.ca.

We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the Program Log. 
Les information de diffusion imprimées sur cette facture sont extraites du registre de diffusion.

powered by WideOrbit



1Page

Advertiser Product Estimate #

Branding

Flight Dates Order #

195003306/24/24 - 09/15/24

MIKE BERNIER-MLA PEACE  SOUTH

MIKE BERNIER-MLA PEACE RIVER SOUTH

Property Sales RegionSales OfficeAccount Executive

Local-BC Peace Local

Billing Calendar Billing Type

Broadcast Cash

103-1100 ALASKA AVE
DAWSON CREEK, BC  V1G 4V8
CANADA

Billing Address:

CJDC-TV
Bell Media Inc
901 102nd Ave
Dawson Creek, BC  V1G 2B6
Main:   (250)782-3341
Billing: (250)638-6334 CJDC-TV

Invoice # Invoice Date Invoice Month

August 202408/25/241950033-3

Invoice Period

07/29/24 - 08/25/24

Issue cheque to Bell Media Inc
4625 Lazelle Avenue
Terrace, BC  V8G 1S4
Canada

Send Payment To:

CJDC-TV

www.cjdctv.com

INVOICE

Alt Order #

2of

Handling Status

Attention: Mike Bernier

Agency Code Advertiser Code Prod Code 1/2

Agency ID Advertiser ID

Bond #

Currency

CAD

Line Start Date End Date Description Start/End Time MTWTFSS Week Rate TypeLength

Spots/

1 06/24/24 09/15/24 M-Fr Prime Rotator 6p-6:30p 11111-- :30 5 $45.00 NM

Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
07/29/24 08/04/24 11111-- 5 $45.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

M-Fr Prime Rotator 6p-6:30p :30 $45.00 NM07/29/24 6:14 PM MIKE BERNIER-MLAM26 CJDCT

M-Fr Prime Rotator 6p-6:30p :30 $45.00 NM07/30/24 6:15 PM MIKE BERNIER-MLATu27 CJDCT

M-Fr Prime Rotator 6p-6:30p :30 $45.00 NM07/31/24 6:14 PM MIKE BERNIER-MLAW28 CJDCT

M-Fr Prime Rotator 6p-6:30p :30 $45.00 NM08/01/24 6:14 PM MIKE BERNIER-MLATh29 CJDCT

M-Fr Prime Rotator 6p-6:30p :30 $45.00 NM08/02/24 6:20 PM MIKE BERNIER-MLAF30 CJDCT
Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
08/05/24 08/11/24 11111-- 5 $45.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

M-Fr Prime Rotator 6p-6:30p :30 $45.00 NM08/06/24 6:14 PM MIKE BERNIER-MLATu32 CJDCT

M-Fr Prime Rotator 6p-6:30p :30 $45.00 NM08/06/24 6:27 PM MIKE BERNIER-MLATu31 CJDCT

M-Fr Prime Rotator 6p-6:30p :30 $45.00 NM08/07/24 6:21 PM MIKE BERNIER-MLAW33 CJDCT

M-Fr Prime Rotator 6p-6:30p :30 $45.00 NM08/08/24 6:26 PM MIKE BERNIER-MLATh34 CJDCT

M-Fr Prime Rotator 6p-6:30p :30 $45.00 NM08/09/24 6:13 PM MIKE BERNIER-MLAF35 CJDCT
Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
08/12/24 08/18/24 11111-- 5 $45.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

M-Fr Prime Rotator 6p-6:30p :30 $45.00 NM08/12/24 6:27 PM MIKE BERNIER-MLAM36 CJDCT

M-Fr Prime Rotator 6p-6:30p :30 $45.00 NM08/13/24 6:13 PM MIKE BERNIER-MLATu37 CJDCT

M-Fr Prime Rotator 6p-6:30p :30 $45.00 NM08/14/24 6:26 PM MIKE BERNIER-MLAW38 CJDCT

M-Fr Prime Rotator 6p-6:30p :30 $45.00 NM08/15/24 6:14 PM MIKE BERNIER-MLATh39 CJDCT

M-Fr Prime Rotator 6p-6:30p :30 $45.00 NM08/16/24 6:24 PM MIKE BERNIER-MLAF40 CJDCT
Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
08/19/24 08/25/24 11111-- 5 $45.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

M-Fr Prime Rotator 6p-6:30p :30 $45.00 NM08/19/24 6:18 PM MIKE BERNIER-MLAM41 CJDCT

M-Fr Prime Rotator 6p-6:30p :30 $45.00 NM08/20/24 6:15 PM MIKE BERNIER-MLATu42 CJDCT

M-Fr Prime Rotator 6p-6:30p :30 $45.00 NM08/21/24 6:15 PM MIKE BERNIER-MLAW43 CJDCT

M-Fr Prime Rotator 6p-6:30p :30 $45.00 NM08/22/24 6:25 PM MIKE BERNIER-MLATh44 CJDCT

Si vous désirez une version de cette communication en français, écrivez-nous à // To get a copy of this email in French, write to us at
billing@bellmedia.ca.

We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the Program Log. 
Les information de diffusion imprimées sur cette facture sont extraites du registre de diffusion.

powered by WideOrbit



CJDC-TV

www.cjdctv.com

2Page

Advertiser Product Estimate #

BrandingMIKE BERNIER-MLA PEACE RIVER S

Invoice # Invoice Date Invoice Month

August 202408/25/241950033-3

Invoice Period

07/29/24 08/25/24-

INVOICE
2of

Issue cheque to Bell Media Inc
4625 Lazelle Avenue
Terrace, BC  V8G 1S4
Canada

Send Payment To:

Currency

CAD

Line Start Date End Date Description Start/End Time MTWTFSS Week Rate TypeLength

Spots/

1 06/24/24 09/15/24 M-Fr Prime Rotator 6p-6:30p 11111-- :30 5 $45.00 NM

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

M-Fr Prime Rotator 6p-6:30p :30 $45.00 NM08/23/24 6:26 PM MIKE BERNIER-MLAF45 CJDCT

Total Spots 20

Payment Terms 30 Days/Termes de Paiement 30 jours Total $900.00

$45.00

$945.00Invoice Total

5.0%GST861701399RT0001BC

$945.00Invoice Balance as of 8/26/24 9:02:02 AM PT

Si vous désirez une version de cette communication en français, écrivez-nous à // To get a copy of this email in French, write to us at
billing@bellmedia.ca.

We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the Program Log. 
Les information de diffusion imprimées sur cette facture sont extraites du registre de diffusion.

powered by WideOrbit



Invoice

Date

8/14/2024

Invoice #

6255-07
Invoice To

MLA Mike Bernier
Attn: 

@leg.bc.ca
(250) 782-3430

Industrial Metalwork
214 Place North, Suite 508
9909 - 102 Street
Grande Prairie, AB  T8V 2V4

Job No. P.O. No. Terms

Due on receipt

GST/HST No. 804541639

Total

Subtotal

GST @ 5%Invoicing Contact: Accounts Receivable
Email: AR@imwgroup.ca

(780) 814-8899

Description Qty Rate Amount

IMW 1st Annual Charity Golf Tournament for TR Cares Society

Advertising  2,500.00  2,500.00
GST on sales  5.00%  125.00

CAD 2,625.00

CAD 2,500.00

CAD 125.00













Tumbler RidgeLines
Box 847
Tumbler Ridge BC  V0C 2W0
250-219-8215
publisher@tumblerridgelines.com
http://www.tumblerridgelines.com
GST Registration No.: 856493408 RT0001

Invoice

BILL TO

Mike Bernier, MLA
103B - 1100 Alaska Avenue
Dawson Creek BC  V1G 4V8

INVOICE # DATE TOTAL DUE DUE DATE TERMS ENCLOSED

1136 2024-08-01 $162.75 2024-08-31 Net 30

SALES REP

DATE DESCRIPTION TAX QTY RATE AMOUNT

2024-08-01 Eighth Page Ad Eighth Page, Full Colour
Issue: August 1 
Feature: BC Day

G 1 155.00 155.00

SUBTOTAL 155.00

GST @ 5% 7.75

TOTAL 162.75

BALANCE DUE $162.75

TAX SUMMARY
RATE TAX NET

GST @ 5% 7.75 155.00





Page 1 of 1

MacWood Productions
1130 102 Ave

BC  V1G 2C1

macwoodproductions@gmail.com

GST/HST Registration No  79118 6810 RT0001

 

INVOICE
BILL TO
Mike Bernier

INVOICE 1029
DATE 03/09/2024
TERMS Due on receipt
DUE DATE 03/09/2024

DATE SERVICE DESCRIPTION QTY RATE AMOUNT

Video Production 
Servives

Per Day: Includes Director, Director of 
Photography, Sound Recordist, and 
Production Assistant

12 525.00 6,300.00

 SUBTOTAL 6,300.00

GST @ 5% 315.00

TOTAL 6,615.00

BALANCE DUE $6,615.00
TAX SUMMARY

RATE TAX NET

GST @ 5% 315.00 6,300.00



The Promo Shoppe
1441 - 100 Avenue
Dawson Creek, British Columbia V1G 1W7

INVOICE

Invoice No.:

Date:

Page:

38086

28/08/2024

1

Sold to:

103B-1100 Alaska Avenue
Dawson Creek, British Columbia  V1G 4V8

MIke Bernier, MLA Peace River South

Ship to:

MIke Bernier, MLA Peace River South
103B-1100 Alaska Avenue
Dawson Creek, British Columbia  V1G 4V8
Lisa Ward 250-782-3430

Comment: AT

Business No.: 102607538RT0001

Re: Order No.

Ship Date:

Item No. Unit Quantity Description Tax Unit Price Amount

4800 9 M&O Soft Touch Tee Shirts with Left Chest 
and Back Print

GP 17.50 157.50

4800 1 M&O Soft Touch Tee Shirts with Left Chest 
and Back Print -4XL

GP 22.00 22.00

Freight GP 20.00

GP - GST 5%, PST 7%
GST 9.98
PST 13.97

Total Amount

Tracking Number:Shipped By:

Sold By:

223.45



Summary of Constituency Office Expense Receipts

Fiscal 2024/2025

Period: Quarter 2 - Jul. 1, 2024 to Sep. 30, 2024

Member Name:

Expense Category: Office Supplies

Note Amount

Cumulative Balance at End of Prior Reporting Period: Note 1 $133.73

Add: Total Amount of Receipts for Current Reporting Period: Note 2 $530.44

Balance at End of Current Reporting Period: Note 3 $664.17

Note 1

Apr. 1, 2024 to Jun. 30, 2024

Note 2

Jul. 1, 2024 to Sep. 30, 2024

Note 3

Apr. 1, 2024 to Sep. 30, 2024

Note 4 This disclosure expense category consists of the following accounts:

3482 Office Equipment/Furniture (non-furniture allowance)

-

-

-

-

Bernier, Mike

This amount represents the Q1 ending balance reported on the Q1 CO 

disclosure report for this expense category for the period from 

This amount represents the total amount of receipts recorded for this 

disclosure expense category in the current reporting period from 

This amount represents the sum of the Q1 ending balance plus the Q2 

scanned receipts total above. This amount also equals the Q2 disclosure 

report for the period from

3480 Courier/Postage

3481 Office Supplies



AMOUNT OF PAYMENT $

Please keep the bottom portion for your records and return the top portion with your payment__________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ShipTo   Invoice # 95485717 Bill T  Invoice Date 2024.06.30__________________ _____________________ __________________________________________________ _____________________ ________________________________

Product # Description Quantity    Price/Unit  Amount Tax

7777000300 Flats Mailed       1  EA          2.98 /EA          2.98  G

_____________________________________________________________________________________

Subtotal          2.98 
GST/HST # R107864738           5.000   %                 2.98              0.15 _____________

Total (CAD)          3.13 _____________

Ministry of Citizens' Services
BC Mail Plus
PO Box  9453 Stn Prov Govt
Victoria  BC  V8W 9V7
Ph:250-952-5102 F:250-952-5117
Email: BCMPACCT@Victoria1.gov.bc.ca

Bill To: 

MIKE BERNIER, MLA
PEACE RIVER SOUTH CONSTITUENCY
103B-1100 ALASKA AVE
DAWSON CREEK BC  V1G 4V8

Invoice
Document Number Date
95485717 30-Jun-2024
Customer Number/2nd Reference No.

   /   

Page 1 of 1   

Please make cheques payable to MINISTER OF FINANCE and remit to:
King's Printer, P.O. Box 9451 Stn Prov Govt,  Victoria, BC ,  V8W 9V7

A $30 SERVICE FEE WILL BE CHARGED FOR EACH DISHONOURED CHEQUE. NOTICE: TERMS NET 30 DAYS.
INTEREST WILL BE CHARGED ON OVERDUE ACCOUNTS IN ACCORDANCE WITH GOVERNMENT REGULATIONS.

      Tax Indicators: G - GST/HST     P - PST    PST# PST-1012-8318 Printed: 2024.07.05 15:38:56

CP lettermail rate is changing from 0.92 to 0.99 eff. May 6,2024















Summary of Constituency Office Expense Receipts

Fiscal 2024/2025

Period: Quarter 2 - Jul. 1, 2024 to Sep. 30, 2024

Member Name:

Expense Category: Travel

Note Amount

Cumulative Balance at End of Prior Reporting Period: Note 1 $0.00

Add: Total Amount of Receipts for Current Reporting Period: Note 2

Balance at End of Current Reporting Period: Note 3

Note 1

Apr. 1, 2024 to Jun. 30, 2024

Note 2

Jul. 1, 2024 to Sep. 30, 2024

Note 3

Apr. 1, 2024 to Sep. 30, 2024

Note 4 This disclosure expense category consists of the following accounts:

-

-

-

-

-

Bernier, Mike

This amount represents the Q1 ending balance reported on the Q1 CO 

disclosure report for this expense category for the period from 

This amount represents the total amount of receipts recorded for this 

disclosure expense category in the current reporting period from 

This amount represents the sum of the Q1 ending balance plus the Q2 

scanned receipts total above. This amount also equals the Q2 disclosure 

report for the period from

3485 In-Constituency Staff Travel

3486 Out-of-Constituency Staff Travel



Summary of Constituency Office Expense Receipts

Fiscal 2024/2025

Period: Quarter 2 - Jul. 1, 2024 to Sep. 30, 2024

Member Name:

Expense Category: Other Office Expenses

Note Amount

Cumulative Balance at End of Prior Reporting Period: Note 1 $463.77

Add: Total Amount of Receipts for Current Reporting Period: Note 2 $2,795.06

Balance at End of Current Reporting Period: Note 3 $3,258.83

Note 1

Apr. 1, 2024 to Jun. 30, 2024

Note 2

Jul. 1, 2024 to Sep. 30, 2024

Note 3

Apr. 1, 2024 to Sep. 30, 2024

Note 4 This disclosure expense category consists of the following accounts:

3492 Janitorial/Repairs/Maintenance

3493 Security

3494 Utilities

3495 Cell Phone/Cable

3496 Meals/Hospitality fo Staff Members

Bernier, Mike

This amount represents the Q1 ending balance reported on the Q1 CO 

disclosure report for this expense category for the period from 

This amount represents the total amount of receipts recorded for this 

disclosure expense category in the current reporting period from 

This amount represents the sum of the Q1 ending balance plus the Q2 

scanned receipts total above. This amount also equals the Q2 disclosure 

report for the period from

3490 Miscellaneous Expenses/Liscenses

3491 Consultants/Contractors











 
  

INVOICE AUG24 DATE  08/12/24

BILL TO SHIP TO INSTRUCTIONS 
MLA Mike Bernier 

QUANTITY DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE TOTAL

1 Window Washing 25.00 25.00

SUBTOTAL 25.00

TOTAL DUE 25.00

Thank you for your business! 






